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36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43

87

175

152
51
174
165
83
121
170
22
37
42
25
182
10

122
113
192
143
125
176
16
81
12
137
115
179
11
29
80
200
156
13
63
120

171

41
23
111
104
56
7

160

Name

ANAINQZTOY ©OEOAQPOZ
MAAIOTAOY EYAITEAOZ
KATZIKAZ PANHZ
AEONTIAAQY ZTE®ANIA
TZOKANOZ XTAYPOZ
TZANABAPAZX MAYAOZ
KAPZIQTHE AOANAZIOX
FTAPMIMHZ NIKOZ

TZIQTAZ HAIAZ
TZABAAHZ AGANAZIOX
KAPAMIMEAAZ ©ANOX
MMOIZEMMNIKHZ BAZIAHE
TOYTIATZOIAOY BAZIAEIOZ
NTOTSIKAS VASIL
ANEZTHZ AOYKAZ
BAZIAEIOY BAZIAEIOZ
PETRIS SOFIANOS
XAZ0YPAXZ ANEZANAPOZ
FARDELLOS BABIS
ANAMMITZINHE TEQPTI0Z
MMOYTZIKAZ ZMYPOZ
MHTPOYAIAZ MANATMIQTHZ

ANAZTAZAKHZ NMANTEAEHMONAZX

MNEPAIKAKHZ XTPATOX
NTOMOPAZ TrEQPTIOZ
PAKOYTZOZ FrEQPT1IOZ
GIOTOPOULOS GEORGIOS
KAPATIANNHZ XPHZTOZ
BILALIS ANDREAS
MAMNAFEQPTIOY KONZTANTINOX
MIXAAAPIALZ KAHMHX
DIAIMTIOY PQTHE

BATSALIS YIANNIS

STARFA PAPAFILI PEGGY
KANOYTATEQPI'IA

KONOMI AHMHTPHZ
2MANOIOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
DIMITRIPOULOS MICHAEL
EYAITEAINOY ANAZTAZ1A
MMIZKA EAENH

TOYNTAZ OQMAX

BAZINAKOMOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
PAPAILIOPOULOS DIONISIOS
MAPIQONHX XTAOHX
NOYKAZ TQProz
FKOYMOTIOYAOZ OANAZHZ
KAAYBAZ NANNHZ

>TAYPOIOYAOZ AAEZANAPOX

AGroup

Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 40-49
Female 18-39
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 60+
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 18-39
Male 40-49
Female 18-39
Female 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 18-39

Male 40-49

Male 18-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 18-39

Male 18-39
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14

15

13
16
17

18
14

15

AGrank Finish

1:11:52
1:13:41
1:19:46
1:22:22
1:22:35
1:23:28
1:24:19
1:25:39
1:26:00
1:26:04
1:27:10
1:27:13
1:27:31
1:27:34
1:27:37
1:27:43
1:28:11
1:28:54
1:29:11
1:29:11
1:29:16
1:29:30
1:29:32
1:29:40
1:32:57
1:34:00
1:34:26
1:34:52
1:34:58
1:35:13
1:35:29
1:35:31
1:35:40
1:35:41
1:35:56
1:36:27
1:36:34
1:36:50
1:37:06
1:37:25

1:37:56

1:38:34
1:38:51
1:40:23
1:40:34
1:41:14
1:41:24

1:41:54

Pace

3:24:00
3:29:00
3:46:00
3:54:00
3:54:00
3:57:00
3:59:00
4:03:00
4:04:00
4:04:00
4:07:00
4:08:00
4:08:00
4:08:00
4:09:00
4:09:00
4:10:00
4:12:00
4:13:00
4:13:00
4:13:00
4:14:00
4:14:00
4:14:00
4:24:00
4:27:00
4:28:00
4:29:00
4:30:00
4:30:00
4:31:00
4:31:00
4:32:00
4:32:00
4:32:00
4:34:00
4:34:00
4:35:00
4:36:00
4:37:00

4:38:00

4:40:00
4:41:00
4:45:00
4:45:00
4:47:00
4:48:00

4:49:00

Club

TPAXINA

AKOAAIBAAEIAZ

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
RAFINA RUNNERS
TPAXINA

EZMNEPOZ AAMIAZ
RUNTOOLS
EXZMNEPOX L.

DRI- TEAM

LEPANTO RUNNERS
ANE=APTHTOZ

ZMAX ®EIAIMMIAHZ
AZ. ATIAZ TTAPAZKEYHX
FAZA

A.Z HNIOXOZx

APOMEIZ AIBAAEIAZ
ZMAX ®EIAIMMIAHZ

O®H

VASKOSTEAM

BAND OF RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS / RUNTOOLS
APOMEIZ AEZ®INAZ

GREAT

AKHZ ANAINQZTOY

ZAY MNATPAZ

RAFINARUNNERS
LEPANTO

LEPANTO/TOM TOUNTAS
RUNNING TEAM

AGHNOAQPOX O AITIEYZ

MEROUSIS TEAM

LEPANTO

LEPANTO/TOM TOUNTAS
RUNNING TEAM



Place

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

52

53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
10
72
73
74
75
11
76
77
78
79
12
80
81
82
83

43
28
189
32
118
130
93

110

102

18
114

48
57
148
172
116
53
178
71
58
155
84
70
69
150
131
153
73
27
60
103
112
185
50
180
133
44
26
62
14
88
186
19
201
119

Name

BAZINOIMOYAOZ MANAIQTHX
SGOUROS IOANNIS
AYMIEPIOY KONZTANTINOZ
ZACHAROPOULOS ANDREAS
MIMEAHTIANNHZ ANAXTAXIOX
OIKONOMOY ©EOAQPOX
KOYTZOINANNHZ FEQPT1O0%

MAZOYPAZ AHMHTPHXZ

NINAKOZ IQANNHZ

LIONTOS ANDREAS

MHTZAKOZ rNnQProz
NMANAZTEDANAKHE MNANNHZ
NIKOY BAZINHZ

BAAXOZ ©OEOAQPOZ
PANTZIQTHX ZAXAPIAZ
MPOKOIH POYAA
TPIANTHZ XPHXETOZX
MMAKOAAZ OGEOAQPOZ
FEQPTANTAZ APIZTEIAHZ
DPAPAEANAL KONZTANTINOZ
ZEYTAPAZ AAMIMPOZ
MPIBAYX AHMHTPHZ
2IAEPHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPATZOAIAZ BAZINAHZ
ZETOY AIBIA-KAPMEN
ZETOZ AGANAZIOZ
>AKAPEANOY MAPTAPITA
MANANTZA ZINYPIAOYAA
>APHITANNOIMOYAOZ TEQPT10Z
KATKANOZ AGANAZIOX
SAKKOS CHRISTOS
AOYBPHZ ®QTIOX
NOYAOBAPH MANATIQTA
MAZTPOAHMOZ NANTAZHZ
XHPAX EYZTAOIOZ
FTAANANHE APIZTEIAHZ
PYKAPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANATIQTOMOYAQOY EAENA
BEPIAZ KQXTAZ

PSIMOULIS DIMITRIOS
APOZOZ KQZTAZ
DIMOPOULOS GEORGE
KITEA OATA

XIQTEAHZ IQANNHZ
MAVRIKIS DIMITRIS
KATZIMIXAZ KONZTANTINOXZ
MMOIMMAAHZ NIKOAAOZ

AGroup

Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 40-49

Male 40-49
Male 18-39

Male 18-39

Male 50-59
Male 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Female 50+
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 60+
Male 40-49
Female 50+
Male 50-59
Female 18-39
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 60+
Male 18-39
Female 50+
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 18-39
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 18-39

AGrank Finish Pace

19
16
20
17
10
11
21

22

18

19

12
20
13
14
15
1
23
24
25
26
27
28
2
29
2
16

17
18
30
31

19
20

21

21
32
33
34

35
22
22
23

1:42:22
1:42:36
1:43:13
1:43:35
1:43:35
1:43:59
1:44:08

1:44:18

1:44:19

1:44:20

1:44:56
1:45:00
1:45:02
1:45:31
1:46:48
1:46:57
1:47:10
1:48:08
1:48:20
1:48:25
1:48:44
1:49:23
1:49:36
1:50:29
1:50:31
1:50:35
1:51:01
1:51:42
1:51:57
1:52:35
1:53:12
1:53:14
1:54:21
1:54:39
1:54:42
1:55:22
1:56:06
1:56:14
1:56:50
1:56:55
1:57:00
1:57:04
1:57:32
1:57:33
1:57:52
1:57:53
1:58:00

4:51:00
4:51:00
4:53:00
4:54:00
4:54:00
4:55:00
4:56:00

4:56:00

4:56:00

4:56:00

4:58:00
4:58:00
4:58:00
5:00:00
5:03:00
5:04:00
5:04:00
5:07:00
5:08:00
5:08:00
5:09:00
5:11:00
5:11:00
5:14:00
5:14:00
5:14:00
5:15:00
5:17:00
5:18:00
5:20:00
5:21:00
5:21:00
5:25:00
5:25:00
5:26:00
5:28:00
5:30:00
5:30:00
5:32:00
5:32:00
5:32:00
5:32:00
5:34:00
5:34:00
5:35:00
5:35:00
5:35:00

Club

ANE=APTHTOZ
ZAYM OHBAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX
2. X.0.APAXQBAZ
TOM TOUNTAS RUNNING TEAM

DESFINA RUNNERS-®AOTA
TOY HZAIA

DESFINA RUNNERS - ®AOTA
TOY HZAIA

DESFINA RUNNER'S FLOGA
TOU ISAIA

OEIAINMIAHE

2XO APAXQBAZ
AGHNOAQPOZ O AITIEYX
PAOTATOY HZAIA

ZAY BONOY

RUNNERS AITOAIKOY
ANE=APTHTOX
ZAYM OHBAX

AMNOAAQN AYTATTIKHX

AIONYZ0Z AMOIKAEIAZ
ZAPANZ
BRT-KPN

ANE=APTHTOZX
ZANMAZ
APOMEAZ AITOAIKOY

LY

AETIANTO
LEPANTO
ETOLIKO RUNNERS

DESFINA RUNNERS
ZAYM OHBAX
360 PANEPX



Place

96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142
143

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
17

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
18

121
122

19

20
21

35
34

101

55
68
132
158
96
166
47
163
135
94
46
15
107
92
40
108
97
169
164
123
134
151
144
74
187
191
194
139
168
100
184
78
36
161
138
72
188
167
82
145
64
147

124
33

Name

ANAINQZTOY EYAITEAOX
ANAINQZTAKOZ NANNHZ

NAT10Z OAKHZ

FKABEPAZ AEQNIAAZ
ZEPBAZ INQProx
MNMAANOYKH ZADEIPA
2MYPOY rNQProz
KPOMMYAAX NEKTAPIOX
TZADEPHZ IQANNHZ
BAAXOZ MANATQTHX
TEPZOTAQY IQANNHX
MANAIOIMOYAOQOY MAPTAPITA
KPANIA EAAH
BEPYKOKIAHZ HAIAZ
GIAGKILITSI DESPOINA
MAAHX AAEZANAPOZ
KOYPAKOZ AHMHTPIOX
BAPOYXAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANTZQPOZ XYMEQN
KPOMMYAAZ MMAMIMHZ
TZIMHZ AGANAZIOX
TEPAITKAZ AHMHTPHZ
MMPAOYZOZ FEQPTIOX
MANATOIMOYAOZ N'EQPT10Z
>AMOYHA XAPAANAMIOX
METPOBITZ NATAAIOZ
KAAIQPAYZ OEOAQPOZ
XPHZTOY AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ TrEQPTIOZ
MPINTINAZ ANAPEAZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY ZENO®QN
TZIFKAZ XPHETOX
MAPAAKH EMMEAEIA
XATZHAIAZ NANATIQTHE
KAMOYTZHZ IQANNHZ
ANAZTAZIOY ®QTHZ
2YPPOX KQXTAZ
MANAKQONZTANTINOY AEQNIAAY
ZHTOYNIATHZ KONZTANTINOX
XPIZTOAOYAQOY AAMIMPOZ
TZEMOZ FrEQPTIO%
KAPANAZ TEQPTIOX

MAEFA KONZTANTINA
ZAMMAPAZL MANATIQTHX
MOAYZOZ EYOYMIOZ

MOSCHOU STAVROULA

NIKOAOTIANNH BAZQ
AGANAZIOY APT'YPOYAA

AGroup

Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Male 60+

Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 50+
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 50+
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 60+
Male 50-59
Male 18-39
Male 60+
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 60+
Male 40-49
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Male 18-39
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 18-39

Female 40-49

Female 18-39
Female 50+

AGrank Finish Pace

36
37

4

38
23
8
24
39
40
25
41
4
3
42
5
43
44
45
46
24
5
26
25
6
47
27
48
7
49
8
9
50
4
51
52
53
1
26
28
54
55
56
5
29
27

6
9

1:58:01
1:58:06

1:58:35

1:58:59
1:59:07
1:59:19
1:59:24
1:59:26
2:00:00
2:00:06
2:00:36
2:00:36
2:00:52
2:01:26
2:01:26
2:01:27
2:01:36
2:01:40
2:01:48
2:02:36
2:02:40
2:02:56
2:04:09
2:04:17
2:04:23
2:04:42
2:05:43
2:06:28
2:06:34
2:06:35
2:06:39
2:07:04
2:07:05
2:07:08
2:07:46
2:08:04
2:08:33
2:08:48
2:08:51
2:09:00
2:09:00
2:09:01
2:10:06
2:10:26
2:12:22

2:13:17

2:13:46
2:13:50

5:35:00
5:35:00

5:37:00

5:38:00
5:38:00
5:39:00
5:39:00
5:39:00
5:41:00
5:41:00
5:42:00
5:42:00
5:43:00
5:45:00
5:45:00
5:45:00
5:45:00
5:45:00
5:46:00
5:48:00
5:48:00
5:49:00
5:53:00
5:53:00
5:53:00
5:54:00
5:57:00
5:59:00
5:59:00
5:59:00
6:00:00
6:01:00
6:01:00
6:01:00
6:03:00
6:04:00
6:05:00
6:06:00
6:06:00
6:06:00
6:06:00
6:06:00
6:09:00
6:10:00
6:16:00

6:18:00

6:20:00
6:20:00

Club

ULTRATEAM

AIMZ AMOANQN AYTIKHZ
ATTIKHZ

OEIAINIAHE

ZAMNMAZ

ZAYNATPAZ
ZADANZ
ZAYM OHBAX
RUNTOOLS
ZANMAZ

ZAYM OHBAZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

HAEIOX

ANEY
2ZAYM OHBAX
DESFINA RUNNERS

EAAL.
ZAYM OHBAX

TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH
ZAYM OHBAX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH

ZAYM OHBAZ
PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM

ZAYM OHBAX
PATHFINDERS
ORCHOMENOS RUNNERS
APOMEIZ OPXOMENOQY
ORCHOMENOS RUNNERS

LEPANTO RUNNERS / TOM
TOUNTAS RUNNING TEAM

RUNNERS AITOQAIKOY
GRE.A.T.



Place

144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Ge
nde
rRa
nk

123

22
124
125
23
24
126
127
25
26
128
129
27
130
28
29
30
131
132

Bib

181

99
59
91
75
45
141
5016
5018
30
66
177
21
146
89
38
195
136
159

Name

XAZIQTHZ TEQPTI0%

KOTIQTATIOYAH

AHMOY EYZTPATIOX
KOYAOYMMNOYPOZ AHMHTPHZ
KAAAIANTEPH EYOYMIA
BEPPA MAPIAINA
MAPAAIKAZ ANTOZTOANOZ
MARTINOS ALEXANDROS
PAPANIKOLAOU SOFIA
TSALOUFI MARINA
ZAXAPIAZ NEKTAPIOZ
DAPANTOZ ANTONHZ
MYLONA ATHANASIA
MOAATZIAHZ XPHETOZX
KOAIOAEAE KONZTANTINA
BAMENA BAZINIKH
NAYPENTIOY IQANNA
MANAPITHZ BAZIAEIOZ
>TATAKHZ MANQAHX

AGroup

Male 50-59

Female 40-49
Male 60+
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Female 18-39
Female 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 60+
Female 50+
Male 60+
Female 40-49
Female 50+
Female 50+
Male 60+
Male 60+

AGrank Finish Pace

30

10
57

2:14:54

2:15:48
2:17:47
2:18:26
2:18:53
2:19:31
2:20:06
2:23:50
2:23:50
2:24:40
2:25:44
2:29:31
2:29:54
2:29:55
2:34:01
3:00:56
3:01:23
3:03:21
3:08:36

6:23:00

6:26:00
6:31:00
6:33:00
6:34:00
6:36:00
6:38:00
6:48:00
6:48:00
6:51:00
6:54:00
7:05:00
7:06:00
7:06:00
7:17:00
8:34:00
8:35:00
8:41:00
8:56:00

Club

ZYANNOT Oz
MAPAGQONOAPOMQN AAPIZAZ

LEPANTO

LEPANTORUNNERS
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

ZAYA

PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM
A.K.O.AIBAAEIAZ

LEPANTO RUNNERS

AMOAAQN AYTIKHYE ATTIKHZ



